FILINGS BEFORE THE
INDIANA UTILITY REGULATORY COMMISSION
For The Period: 03/11/13 to: 03/15/13

Docket Number  Submitted By Description
Monday, March 11, 2013
37399-GC116S  Citizens Gas Response of the Parties to Presiding Officers' Request for a Definition of
"Structured Product" as Used in the Settlement Agreement
37440-GCA117  Indiana Utility Regulatory Publisher Claim
Commission
38708-FAC 98 Indiana Utility Regulatory Publisher Claim
Commission
41052-ETC 60 TerraCom, Inc. Petitioner's Response to Presiding Officers' Docket Entry Question Dated
March 6, 2013
44075 Office of the Utility Consumer OUCC's Response to Petitioner's Petition for Reconsideration
Counselor
44075 Indiana Michigan Industrial Notice in Support of OUCC Opposition to Petitioner's Petition for
Group Reconsideration
44156-RTO 3 Indiana Utility Regulatory Publisher Claim
Commission
44164 Indiana Utility Regulatory Publisher Claim
Commission
44232 Indiana Utility Regulatory IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Procedural Schedule
Commission
44269 SIGECO Petitioner's Response to the Commission's March 8, 2013 Docket Entry
44292 Indiana Utility Regulatory Publisher Claim
Commission
44293 Indiana Utility Regulatory Publisher Claim
Commission
44305 Indiana Utility Regulatory Publisher Claim
Commission
44308 Indiana Utility Regulatory Publisher Claim
Commission
44309-U Indiana Utility Regulatory Memorandum
Commission
44310 Indiana Utility Regulatory Publisher Claim
Commission
44310 Indiana Utility Regulatory Publisher Claim
Commission

Tuesday, March 12, 2013
42150-ECR 21 Office of the Utility Consumer Redacted Testimony of Cynthia M. Armstrong

Counselor

42150-ECR 21 Office of the Utility Consumer Testimony of Wes R. Blakley
Counselor

43992-ECCR 2 Indiana Utility Regulatory Legal Notice of Public Hearing
Commission

44279 Duke Energy Indiana, Inc. Verified Responsive Testimony of Jeffrey R. Bailey

44295 Evansville Municipal Water Submission of Information Requested in the Docket Entry Dated March 8, 2013
Works Dept.

44310 Duke Energy Indiana, Inc. Notice of Appearance

44313 City of Winchester, Indiana IURC DOCKET ENTRY granting City of Winchester, Indiana Petition to

Intervene

44313 Indiana Utility Regulatory IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information

Commission

44320 Time Warner Cable Appearance



Wednesday, March 13, 2013

43306
43992-ECCR 2

44214

44242

44242

44242

44264

44264

44264

44264

44264

44264

44272

44277
44297

44300

44302

44305
44306

44306

44309-U

Indiana Michigan Power Co.
Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indianapolis Power & Light
Company

Indianapolis Power & Light
Company

Indianapolis Power & Light
Company

Office of the Utility Consumer
Counselor

Grain Belt Express Clean Line
LLC

Grain Belt Express Clean Line
LLC

Grain Belt Express Clean Line
LLC

Grain Belt Express Clean Line
LLC

Grain Belt Express Clean Line
LLC

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Citizens Energy Group
Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

CWA Authority Industrial Group

Citizens Water/Sewer Industrial
Group

Citizens Water/Sewer Industrial
Group

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Thursday, March 14, 2013

37366-GCAL118

42144-S3
42150-ECR 21

43566
44162

44164

44164

44242

44264

44264

44264

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Oversight Committee

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

SIGECO

Fort Wayne Municipal Water
Utility

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Grain Belt Express Clean Line
LLC

Grain Belt Express Clean Line
LLC

Grain Belt Express Clean Line
LLC

Submission of Performance Report in Compliance With Commission Order
IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Procedural Schedule

Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Response to IURC Docket Entry Question Dated March 8, 2013

Submission of Revisions to Direct and Rebuttal Testimony of David G. Sloat
Joint Motion for Leave to Submit Settlement Agreement and for Modification
of Procedural Schedule

Settlement Testimony of Ronald L. Keen

Notice of Filing Confidential Page of David Berry Case-In-Chief Testimony
Petitioner's Submittal of Testimony in Support of Settlement Agreement
Petitioner's Submittal of Testimony in Support of Settlement Agreement
Petitioner's Submittal of Testimony in Support of Settlement Agreement
Submittal of Settlement Agreement

Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Notice Regarding Settlement
Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Legal Notice of Public Hearing
Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Petition to Intervene
Petition to Intervene

Petition to Intervene

Tender of Communication

Publisher Claim

Report to the Commission
IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Procedural Schedule

Annual Report
Unopposed Motion for Extension of Time

Publisher Claim

Publisher Claim

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Evidentiary Hearing

Petitioner's Submittal of Amended Testimony of David Berry

Petitioner's Submittal of Amended Testimony of Michael Skelly, President and

CEO of Grain Belt Express Clean Line LLC
Submittal of Verified Amended Petition



44275
44276

44276
44299
44310
44310

Friday, March 15,

NIPSCO

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

NIPSCO

NextEra Energy Bluff Point, LLC

Indianapolis Power & Light
Company
Beta Steel Corporation

2013

37357-GCA 90
37366-GCAL118

37368-GCAL118
37369-GCA105
37447-GCA117
37791-GCA 85
41969-FAC 29
43566

43566

43566
43992-ECCR 2
44147-GCA 01
44155-RA 3
44156-RTO 3
44246

44292

44293

44299

44300

44308

44308

44308

44310
44310

44310
44310

44311
44313

44314

44314

44318

Indiana Utilities Corp.
Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Office of the Utility Consumer
Counselor

Indiana Michigan Power Co.
NIPSCO

Duke Energy Indiana, Inc.
Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Office of the Utility Consumer
Counselor

NIPSCO

St. Joseph Energy Center
Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

NextEra Energy Bluff Point, LLC

CenturyLink

Anderson Municipal Light &
Power Co.

Anderson Municipal Light &
Power Co.

Anderson Municipal Light &
Power Co.

SIGECO

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Michigan Power Co.
Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

NIPSCO Industrial Group
Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Petition to Intervene
Publisher Claim

Submission of Rebuttal Testimony and Exhibits

Submission of Verified Correction to Direct Testimony of Anthony Pedroni

Appearance

Petition to Intervene

Prefiled Testimony of Frank Czeschin

Publisher Claim

Publisher Claim

Publisher Claim

Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Publisher Claim

Testimony of Duane P. Jasheway

Submission of Demand Response Annual Report
Compliance Filing

2012 Annual Report

Publisher Claim

Publisher Claim

Testimony of Duane P. Jasheway

Submission of Corrected Schedules and Exhibits

Initial Report

IURC DOCKET ENTRY ordering Petitioner Responses
IURC DOCKET ENTRY ordering Petitioner Responses
Submission of Proposed Order

Prefiled Testimony of Alan I. Matsumoto

Prefiled Direct Testimony and Exhibits of John R. Skomp
Prefiled Direct Testimony and Exhibits of Beverly J. Matthews

Prefiled Direct Testimony and Exhibits of Thomas E. Donoho

Notice of Appearance
Verified Report of Dr. Bradley K. Borum as IURC Testimonial Staff

Notice of Appearance
Publisher Claim

Petition to Intervene
Publisher Claim

Publisher Claim
Publisher Claim

Legal Notice of a Prehearing Conference and Preliminary Hearing



